
Marque Club Web Address

National Clubs

ACD Auburn Cord Duesenberg Club www.acdclub.org

AACA Antique Automobile Club of America www.aaca.org

BMW BMW Car Club of America www.bmwcca.org

CCCA Classic Car Club of America classiccarclub@aol.com

CCA Corvette Club of America, www.vette-club.org

FCA Ferrari Club of America www.ferrariclubofamerica.org

GOOD-GUYS Good-Guys Hotrod Association www.good-guys.com

 

HCCA Horseless Carriage Club of America www.hcca.org

HHRA National Hotrod Association www.nhra.com

MBCA Mercedes-Benz Club of America www.mbca.org

MCA Mustang Club of America www.mustang.org

NMCA National Muscle Car Association www.nmcadigital.com

NSRA National Street Rod Association www.nsra-usa.com

 

PCA Porsche Club of America www.pca.org

RROC Rolls-Royce Owners Club www.rroc.org

SCCA Sportscar Club of America www.scca.com

SVRA Sportscar Vintage Racing Association www.svra.org

VMCCA Veteran Motor Car Club Of America www.vmcca.org

VCCA Vintage Car Club of American www.soilvcca.com

VMC Vintage Motorsports Council www.the-vmc.com

 

VSCCA Vintage Sports Car Club of America www.vscca.org

VCA Volkswagen Club of America www.vwclub.org

SINGLE MARQUE: AUTOS

 

AC AC Owners Club http://acowners.club 

ALFA ROMEO Alfa Romeo Owners Club http://www.aroc-usa.org 

ALLARD Allard Owners Club www.allardownersclub.org

ALVIS North American Alvis Owners Club http://www.alvisoc.org 

 

AMC American Motors Owners Association www.amonational.com 

AMERICAN AUSTIN/BANTAM American Austin/Bantam Club www.austinbantamclub.com 

 

AMPHICAR International Amphicar Owners Club www.amphicar.com 

AUBURN/CORD/DUESENBERG Auburn Cord Duesenberg Club http://www.acdclub.org 
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AUSTIN-HEALEY Austin-Healey Club of America http://www.healeyclub.org 

AVANTI Avanti Owners Association International, www.aoai.org 

 

BRICKLIN Bricklin International Owners Club www.bricklin.org 

 

BUGATTI American Bugatti Club, http://www.americanbugatticlub.org 

BUICK Buick Club of America www.buickclub.org 

 

CADILLAC Cadillac and LaSalle Club, www.cadillaclasalleclub.org 

 

CHECKER Checker Car Club of America www.checkerworld.org

CHEVROLET

American Camaro Assoc. http://www.camaronationals.org

American Chevelle Enthusiasts Society www.chevelles.com 

CAN Chevrolet Nomad Association www.chevynomadclub.com 

Eckler’s Chevy Classics Club, www.chevyclassicsclub.com

National Chevelle Owners Association http://www.chevelles.com

VCCA Vintage Chevrolet Club of America www.vcca.org 

 

CHRYSLER Airflow Club of America http://www.airflowclub.com 

Chrysler 300  Club http://www.chrysler300club.com 

Chrysler 300 Club International, www.chrysler300club.com 

Daytona-Superbird Auto Club http://www.superbirdclub.com 

Early Hemi Club, http://www.thehemi.com

Imperial Owners Club http://www.imperialclub.com 

Slant 6 Club of America http://www.slantsixclub.com 

TC America https://www.chryslertcbymaseraticlub.com 

Walter P. Chrysler Club https://www.chryslerclub.org 

CITROËN Citroën Car Club of North America https://citroenvie.com

 

COUGAR Cougar Club of America http://www.cougarclub.org 

 

CROSLEY Crosley Auto Club www.CrosleyAutoClub.com

 

DATSUN/NISSAN Datsun/Nissan Z Association http://zcca.org 

 

DELOREAN DeLorean Owners Association, http://www.deloreanowners.org 

DE SOTO De Soto Club http://www.desoto.org 

 

DETOMASO Pantera Owners Club of America http://www.poca.com 

DODGE Dodge Charger Club http://dodgeowners.club 

DURANT Durant Motors Automobile Club www.durantmotors.com 

EDSEL The Edsel Club, www.edselworld.com 

FORD Early Ford V-8 Club of America, www.earlyfordv8.org

Early Ford V-8 Foundation, www.fordv8foundation.org

Ford Owners Association, www.fordowners.org

 

FORD MODEL A Model A Ford Club of America, www.mafca.com

FORD THUNDERBIRD Classic Thunderbird Club International www.ctci.org

Vintage Thunderbird Club International www.vintagethunderbirdclub.net

 

FRANKLIN The H. H. Franklin Club www.franklincar.org

GARDNER Gardner Auto Owners Registry www.gardnermotorcars.com

GRAHAM Graham Owners Club International www.graham-paige.com

 

HUDSON-ESSEX-TERRAPLANE Hudson-Essex-Terraplane Club www.hetclub.org
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JAGUAR Jaguar Clubs of North America www.jcna.com

 

KAISER-FRAZER Kaiser-Frazer Owners Club International https://kfoci.wildapricot.org 

KING MIDGET International King Midget Car Club https://www.kingmidgetcarclub.org 

KISSEL Kissel Kar Klub http://www.kisselkar.net

 

LINCOLN Lincoln & Continental Owners Club www.lcoc.org

Lincoln Owners Club (1920-’39) www.lincolnownersclub.com

Lincoln-Zephyr Owners Club https://www.lzoc.org 

 

MANX Manx Dune Buggy Club http://www.manxclub.com 

 

MARMON The Marmon Club http://themarmonclub.com 

MASERATI Maserati Owner’s Club of North America https://themaseraticlub.com 

 

MERCEDES-BENZ Gull Wing Group International http://www.gullwinggroup.org 

 

Mercury Owners Club International Mercury Owners Association www.mercuryclub.com

METROPOLITAN Metropolitan Owners Club of North America http://www.mocna.us 

 

MG MG Drivers Club www.namgar.com

 

MORGAN Morgan Motor Car Club https://www.morgansportscarclub.com 

 

MORRIS MINOR Morris Minor Registry of North America http://www.mmoc.org.uk 

 

NASH Nash Car Club of America http://www.nashcarclub.org 

OLDSMOBILE

NAOC National Antique Oldsmobile Club www.antiqueolds.org

OCA Oldsmobile Club of America www.oldsclub.org

OLDMOBILE-TORONADO Toronado Owners Association www.toronado.org

PACKARD Packard Automobile Classics, www.packardclub.org

Packards International Car Club, www.packards-international.com

PIERCE-ARROW Pierce-Arrow Society www.pierce-arrow.org

PLYMOUTH Plymouth Owners Club http://www.plymouthclub.com 

PONTIAC/OAKLAND GTO Association of America www.gtoaa.org

National Firebird & T/A Club, www.firebirdtaclub.com

Oakland Owners Club International http://www.oaklandowners.com 

Original GTO Club https://www.gtoaa.org 

Pontiac-Oakland Club International (POCI) www.poci.org 

POCI PontiacRegistry.com www.pontiacregistry.com

PORSCHE Porsche Club of America www.pca.org

RICKENBACKER Rickenbacker Car Club of America www.rickenbackermotors.com

ROLLS-ROYCE Rolls-Royce Owners Club https://www.rroc.org 

SAAB Saab Club of North America https://saabclub.com 

 

SALEEN Team Saleen http://soec.org 

SAXON Saxon Registry http://www.saxonmotorcars.com/about-us.html 

SCRIPPS-BOOTH Scripps-Booth Register http://www.scrippsboothregister.com/ 

SHELBY Shelby Owners of America http://www.saac.com 
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SINGER North American Singer Owners Club www.singercars.com

STUDEBAKER Antique Studebaker Club www.aoai.org

Studebaker Drivers Club www.studebakerdriversclub.com

 

STUTZ The Stutz Club www.stutzclub.org

SUBARU Subaru 360 Drivers Club http://www.subaru360club.org 

TATRA Tatra Enthusiasts Club http://www.tatra-register.co.uk 

 

TOYOTA Toyota Owners and Restorers Club www.toyotaclub.org

Toyota 2000 GT Owner’s Club https://www.toyotaownersclub.com/news/articles/toyota-2000gt/ 

TRIUMPH Triumph Register of America,c/o www.triumphregister.com

Vintage Triumph Register www.vtr.org

TUCKER Tucker Auto Club of America www.tuckerclub.org

TVR TVR Car Club of North America http://www.tvrccna.org 

VEGA Cosworth Vega Owners Association http://www.cosworthvega.com 

VELIE Official Velie Register www.velieauto.net 

 

VW Vintage Volkswagen Club of America http://www.vvwca.com 

Volkswagen Club of America http://www.vwclub.org 

 

VOLVO Volvo Club of America https://vcoa.org/club-overview/become-a-member 

Volvo Enthusiasts Club/Jensen 1800 Register www.volvoenthusiastsclub.co.uk/subpages/p1800prototype.htm 

Volvo Sports America www.vsa.org

WHITE White Steam Registry http://whitesteamcar.com/White_Steam_Car_Registry/Home.html 

 

WILLYS/ WILLYS-KNIGHT/OVERLANDWillys-Overland Jeepster Club www.jeepsterclub.com

WINTON Winton World Wide http://wintonworldwide.com 

 

ZIMMER Zimmer Motor Car Club http://www.zimmermotorcars.com

 

ZIMMERMAN Zimmerman Registry http://www.zimmermotorcars.com 
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